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wN =

Vitesse
8v/d s vluchten

KamPiocnschaP Onaangewczen

R O W 0 J o U b

=

WwWN R
O 0Q

O W o U
oQuoQuouoH

Naam Totpnt
D. Noom 787.9
C. Moeliker 751.4
Jan-Jaap Bolier 670.6
D.J. Menheere 657.6
L. de Kwak-Koolaard 527.8
P. Potappel 520.3
J. de Graaf 467.6
Wilma Lohman 225.1
W.J. Wols 93.7
88.7
Joop Toetenel 46.2

KamPioenschaP Aangewczen

PC Naam

1

wN

4
5
6
7
8

9

D. Noom
C. Moeliker
D.J. Menheere

Jan-Jaap Bolier
J. de Graaf

L. de Kwak-Koolaard

P. Potappel

Wilma Lohman
W.J. Wols

10 M.Y. Ponse

11

Joop Toetenel

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

. Moeliker
. Noom
.J. Menheere

de Kwak-Koolaard
Noom

.J. Menheere
Moeliker

Noom

Moeliker

Noom

Ringnr

8-1160545
8-5135015
6-1589419

7-1341336
7-1341291
8-1160521
5-1772364
7-3711749
5-1772534
8-3828509

Pr Punten
7 549.8
6 503.1
7 445.1
6 443.8
7 422.8
7 390.7
6 379.1
5 367.8
5 355.1
6 339.4

Totpnt

535.
529.
521.

406.
382.
362.
331.
101.
2.
48.
24.

RN o

[ N B e U TR AN



PC

wN =

O 0 J o U1 >

Midfond

6v/d 7 vluchten

KamPiocnschaP Onaangewczen

Naam

D. Noom

Jan-Jaap Bolier

C. Moeliker

D.J. Menheere
L. de Kwak-Koolaard

P. Potappel
J. de Graaf
Wilma Lohman
M.Y. Ponse

Plc

wN R

O W O ~J oy U >

Totpnt PC
598.5 1
573.9 2
534 .4 3
527.0 4
432 .4 5
381.8 6
315.3 7
303.7 8
130.1 9

Naam

D. Noom

D. Noom

C. Moeliker
C. Moeliker
D.J. Menheere
D. Noom

C. Moeliker
D.J. Menheere
D. Noom
Jan-Jaap Bolier

KamPioenschaP Aangewezen

Naam

D.J. Menheere
C. Moeliker
D. Noom

P. Potappel
Jan-Jaap Bolier

L. de Kwak-Koolaard
Wilma Lohman

J. de Graaf

M.Y. Ponse

Duifkampioenschap

Ringnr

8-1504344
7-1341291
8-1160555

8-1160545
8-1160502
8-3828509
8-1160572
8-1160508
8-5134127
8-1161060

Pr Punten
6 375.3
6 342.3
5 338.5
5 337.9
5 316.0
4 302.7
6 297.1
5 274.2
4 272.4
4 268.1

Totpnt

441.
371.
369.

259.
250.
210.
142.
93.
24.

= o

N O 30 01



PC

wN =

O W O J o U Wb

Dagfond
4v/d 5 vluchten

KamPiocnschaP Onaangewczen

Naam Totpnt PC Naam

Jan-Jaap Bolier 454 .9 1 D.J. Menheere
C. Moeliker 454 .8 2 C. Moeliker
D.J. Menheere 437.7 3 D. Noom

J. de Graaf 426.4 4 Jan-Jaap Bolier
D. Noom 383.1 5 J. de Graaf
Wilma Lohman 164.8 6 P. Potappel
P. Potappel 155.6 7 Wilma Lohman
M.Y. Ponse 108.6 8 M.Y. Ponse
Jac van Dijke 32.3 9 Joop Toetenel
Joop Toetenel 26.3

Duifkampioenschap

Plc Naam Ringnr Pr
1 D. Noom 7-1341283 5
2 D.J. Menheere 7-1341379 4
3 Jan-Jaap Bolier 7-1341505 4
4 C. Moeliker 6-1589574 4
5 J. de Graaf 8-1160867 4
6 J. de Graaf 6-1589314 4
7 C. Moeliker 6-1589583 3
8 J. de Graaf 8-1160862 4
9 C. Moeliker 7-1341020 4

10 J. de Graaf 7-1341610 3

KamPioenschaP Aangewezen

Punten

383.
3509.
303.

301.
238.
210.
206.
205.
186.
181.

o

PR WkHE O ®

359.
348.
325.

244,
179.
92.
42 .
37.

NN oY O J

Totpnt

o o



PC

I WIN R

(&)1

C)vernachtﬁ:nd
5 v/d 5 vluchten

KamPioenschaP Onaangewczen

Naam

M.Y. Ponse
D. Noom

Jac van Dijke
Jan-Jaap Bolier

Joop Toetenel

Plc

WwN R
2 RU

O W O ~J oy U >

Naam

. Noom
.Y. Ponse
.Y. Ponse

D. Noom
M.Y. Ponse
D. Noom
D. Noom

Totpnt

446.
300.
70.
70.

60.

Jac van Dijke

Jan-Jaap Bolier

M.Y. Ponse

O OOV

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam

I WN R

Duifkampioenschap

Ringnr

7-3711765
7-1341197
3-1950546

8-3828524
8-1161078
7-1341226
7-3711800
8-1160747
6-1589221
8-1160601

D. Noom

M.Y. Ponse
Jac van Dijke
Jan-Jaap Bolier

Pr

NN

e e e

Punten

200.
190.
140.

100.
90.
80.
80.
70.
70.
66.

o O o

~ O OO O oo

Totpnt

300.0
240.0
70.0
70.0



PC

(G2l

Jongcduwcn

8v/d s vluchten

KamPiocnschaP Onaangewczen

Naam

C. Moeliker
D. Noom

D.J. Menheere

P. Potappel
M.Y. Ponse

Jan-Jaap Bolier

Plc

wN R
[eNeNe!

O W W ~Jo U
OuUQuUuuouoo

Totpnt

691.
673.
498.

111.
104.
100.

Naam

. Moeliker
. Moeliker
Moeliker

Noom

.J. Menheere
Noom

.J. Menheere
Moeliker
Noom

.J. Menheere

5
0
4

o

KamPioenschaP Aangewezen

PC

Naam

C. Moeliker

D. Noom
M.Y. Ponse

D.J. Menheere

Duifkampioenschap

Ringnr

9-1724598
9-1724593
9-1724590

9-1724831
9-1724535
9-1724813
9-1724524
9-1724589
9-3908686
9-1724536

P. Potappel
Pr Punten
6 383.4
6 311.9
6 305.8
4 279.2
3 266.7
4 263.9
3 245.2
3 243.3
4 239.8
3 230.4

Totpnt

387.
2409.
96.

o WwWN

88.9
43.8



PC

wN -

O 0 J o U1 b

Pdaduchtcn
4v/d 5 vluchten

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam Totpnt
Jan-Jaap Bolier 400.0
D. Noom 389.4
C. Moeliker 378.8
P. Potappel 297.4
J. de Graaf 297.1
D.J. Menheere 292.5
Wilma Lohman 192.3
L. de Kwak-Koolaard 33.7
M.Y. Ponse 8.7

Plc Naam

1 D. Noom

2 C. Moeliker

3 D. Noom

4 C. Moeliker

5 Jan-Jaap Bolier
6 D. Noom

7 D. Noom

8 C. Moeliker

9 D. Noom
10 Jan-Jaap Bolier

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC

wpN PR

~ o U1

Naam

Jan-Jaap Bolier
D. Noom

C. Moeliker
P.
J.

D

Potappel
de Graaf
.J. Menheere

Wilma Lohman

Duifkampioenschap

Ringnr

8-3828509
8-1160556
9-3908670

8-1160545
8-5114046
7-1341241
8-5134142
5-1772534
8-3828511
5-1772248

Pr

[

BB D DD

Punten

332.
326.
317.

311.
298.
263.
262.
261.
261.
260.

N RV

N> TN O o

345.
332.
306.

287.
169.
118.
115.

Totpnt

uonN

N J oo



PC

wpNn R

O J o U1 >

11
12

(3cncraa|

overﬁﬁ‘ﬁuchtcn

KamPiocnschaP Onaangewczen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 D. Noom 3131.9
2 C. Moeliker 2810.9
3 D.J. Menheere 2413.2
4 Jan-Jaap Bolier 2269.4
5 J. de Graaf 1506.4
6 P. Potappel 1467.0
7 L. de Kwak-Koolaard 993.9
8 M.Y. Ponse 887.4
9 Wilma Lohman 885.9

10 Joop Toetenel 132.5

11 Jac van Dijke 102.3

12 W.J. Wols 93.7

K eizer (eneraal

Naam Totpnt

D. Noom 5239.8
C. Moeliker 4724 .5

D.J. Menheere 3924 .4
Jan-Jaap Bolier 3574.1
P. Potappel 2472.6
J. de Graat 2306.6
L. de Kwak-Koolaard 1560.2
M.Y. Ponse 1334.1
Wilma Lohman 1287.0
Jac van Dijke 172.3
W.J. Wols 165.8
Joop Toetenel 159.7

Plc

1

wNn R

O W 00 J o U Wb

KamPioenschaP Aangewczen

PC Naam

=

D. Noom

wN

O ~J o U

M.Y. Ponse

C. Moeliker
D.J. Menheere

Jan-Jaap Bolier

P. Potappel

J. de Graaf

L. de Kwak-Koolaard

9 Wilma Lohman

10
11
12

W.J. Wols

Jac van Dijke
Joop Toetenel

Duitkampioenschap

Naam

C. Moeliker
D. Noom

D.J. Menheere
D.J. Menheere
C. Moeliker
D. Noom
Jan-Jaap Bolier
D. Noom

D. Noom

C. Moeliker

Ringnr

8-1160545
8-3828509
6-1589419

7-1341379
8-1160555
7-1341291
7-1341505
8-1504344
7-1341283
5-1772534

Totpnt

2111.
1942.
1529.

1316.
1015.
824.
572.
446.
401.
2.
70.
27.

Pr

16
14
15

12
14
13
14
11

10

N O o

NORFRRFEJOyJ D>

Punten

1198.
975.
877.

S O

832.
807.
765.
737.
711.
681.
677.

O W Ok Wb



Vluchtoverwinnaars 2019

i3 aPril
20 aPri|
27 aPri|
4 mei
25 mei
8juni
ZZJ’um’
6ju|i
21 juli

i1 mei
18 mei
]_juni

Iﬁ_juni
29Juni
13 juli

b) augustus

25 mei
8Juni
ZZJuni
6_ju|i

21 juli

» augustus

]4~Juni
ZZJuni
5_ju!i

]2Ju|i
Z8Juh

2 augustus

ZZJuni

6Ju]i

13 juli

21 juli

3 augustus
10 augustus
19 augustus
31 augustus

4 scPtcmbcr

16 augustus
24 augustus
31 augustus
7 scPtcmbcr
H"sePtember

Vis
Vié
Viy
Vias
Vi
V23
V25
V27
V29

Mi9
Mzo
Mz22
M24
Mzé
Mzs
M3 i

21
23
F2s
F27
F29
Fai

A4
A5
A7
A28
A»0
Azi

J25
Jzy
J2s
J29
ai
22
53
35
37

N3»
N34+
N33
N»é
N37

Niergnies
FPeronne

Roye

Roye

Avrras

Quiévrain
Quiévrain
Niergnies

Ft. St. Maxcncc

Melun Anclrezel
Melun Andrczcl
Fontcnay sur E_urc
Orléans Saran
Mclun Ar\c{rezel

Fontcna sur Eurc
Y

MCIUF\ Anc{rcze[

|ssoudun
Monlucon

| a Souterraine
Argenton
Chatcauroux

Vierzon

St Vincent
Bordeaux
Agen

Dax
(Cahors
Bergerac

Quiévrain
Niergnies

Roye

Ft. St. Maxcncc
Melun Anclrezc!
Fontenag sur Eure
Melun Andrezel
Lorris

Orlcans Saran

Niergnies
Peronne
Roye
Roye
Avrras

68 d.

54 d.

iod.
16d.
29 d.
iod.
iod.
30d.

82d.
93 d.
56d.
54 d.
48d.
48 d.

D. Noom

D-J. Menheere
JJ Bo]icr

C. Moeliker

D. Noom
D.Noom

C. Moceliker

L. de Kwa‘< Koolaarcl

C.Moeliker

J.J. Bolier
C. Moeliker
D. Noom
D. Noom
D. Noom
D. Noom
D. Noom

C. Moeliker

C. Moeliker

J. de Graaf

D. Noom

J.J. Bolier
D-J. Menheere

M.Y. Fonse
D. Noom
D. Noom
M.Y. Fonse
D. Noom
D. Noom

D-J. Menheere
D-J. Menheere
D. Noom

C. Moeliker

D. Noom

D-J. Menheere
C. Moeliker

C. Moeliker
J.J. Bolier

J.J. Bolier
J.J. Bolier
J.J. Bolier
J.J. Bolier
C. Moeliker

7-1341226
7-1241%79
8-1161080
8-1160545
8-%8285%2
75711749
8-1160545
7-134133%6
8-1160545

8-1161114
8-1160555
4-1126345
7-1341291
8-51%41%6
73711749
8-5134137

6-1589583
7-1341020
7-1341610
7-1%34128%
5-1772210
7-1341379

3-1950546
8-38285%0
7-3711765
7-1%41197
7-3828524
7-3711765

9-1724524
9-17245%5
9-172481%
9-1724590
9-17248%6
9-17245%5
9-172459%
9-172459%
91724727

5-1772210
9-1724727
8-1161072
9-172475%
8-1160556

y,



